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Traditional
Vietnamese

Kitchen
Traditional  meets  Regional 

Our cooking philosophy is based on a low-fat,

vitamin-rich preparation without glutamate 

and the uncompromising selection of only high-

quality products - vegetables and herbs are

always fresh from the market and largely of

regional origin.

Our meat comes fresh from the butcher in
Mannheim, who purchases the animals from

regional farms.
 

This way we can guarantee sustainable quality

and freshness.

ALL PRICES IN €   



súp
Soup
BÚN CÁ 1
Seafood Soup with Rice Noodles,
prawns, salmon, pineapple, tomatoes,
lemongrass (sour, slightly spicy)

Glass Noodle Soup with vegetables, tofu,
pineapple, tomatoes, mushrooms,
lemongrass (sour, slightly spicy)

1 M MIẾN RAU 

main appetizer

19

17

9

8

i,j

i,j

PHỞ   HÀ NỘ I 
Traditional rice noodle soup made from clear
beef and chicken broth 
with spring onions, soybean sprouts,
asian herbs i,j 

PHỞ   ĐẬ U PHỤ  -    Fried tofu2 D 716

PHỞ   GÀ -    Chicken2 G 16 7

PHỞ   BÒ -    Beef sirloin3 B 17 8

PHỞ   BÒ XAO Beef Sirloin sautéed 
with garlic and onions 
slightly spicy

3 X - 20 10

main appetizer



alternatively with sesame dressing

EDAMAME4

GỎ I ĐU ĐỦ5
Green papaya with iceberg lettuce, carrots,
asian herbs, peanuts and fish sauce

ĂN VĂT || APPETIZERS

6

5
j

a, b, c

KHOAI LANG CHIÊN Sweet potato fries 6
a

KHOAI  CHIÊN Potato fries 5

ĐẬ  U PHỤ           TOFU 4

BÒ                        BEEF FILET

GÀ CHIÊN         CHICKEN TEMPURA

TÔM                   SHRIMP & EGG

5

5

5

h,i

a,i

i

7 D 

7 B

GỎ I CUỐ N

7 G 

7 T

Summer roll filled with 
rice noodles, pineapple,
cucumber, asian herbs, 
salad with fish sauce 
and hoisin sauce a,i,j 

1 pc.



Fried prawns in a green rice coat with chili
mayo sauce 

78 T TÔM CỐ M CHIÊN  2 pcs. a,b,c

2 Spring rolls filled with shrimp & pork
2 Summer rolls filled with  duck
2 pieces of grilled beef fillet in fresh pepper leaf
with fish and hoisin sauce

229 A APPETIZER PLATE a,c,g,h,i,l,j

2 Spring rolls filled with chicken 
2 Summer rolls filled with pork meatball
2 Fried prawns in a green rice coat
with fish and hoisin sauce

229 B APPETIZER PLATE
a,c,b,i,j,l

ĐẬ  U PHỤ  CHIÊN    TOFU TEMPURA

steamed bao bun
with cucumber, carrot,
salad, coriander
& Chili Mayo

BÁNH BAO KẸ P

GÀ CHIÊN   CHICKEN TEMPURA

VỊT   DUCK

1  pc.

a,b,c,j

a

a

a

6 G

6 D

6 V

8

8

10

https://cookpan.net/banh-bao-kep-thit-heo-kieu-trung-quoc-gua-bao.html


14
grilled beef fillet in fresh pepper leaf
BÒ LÁ LỐ T

g,h,i

Bún 
dishes

served with rice noodles, salad,
asian herbs with fish sauce

13
mixed grill plate:
pork meatballs,
shrimp spring rolls,
beef filet in fresh pepper leaf,
chicken breast in honey marinade with
lemongrass

BÚN CHẢ a,c,g,h,j,l

main appetizer

1121

21

with vegetable filling
with sweet and sour sauce

12 C NEM CHAY - MINI SPRINGROLLS

12 W
fried Dumplings with chicken filling
and sweet and sour sauce

WAN TAN

57 pcs.

65 pcs. a,c,h,i,j

a, h, i,j



main appetizer

16 B
180 g diced beef filet fried with onions, 
garlic & soybean sprouts 
with peanuts & roasted onions

BÚN BÒ LÚC LẮC 25a,h,i

16 G
grilled chicken breast in honey marinade,
lemongrass, sesame, lemon leaves

BÚN GÀ NƯ Ớ NG LÁ CHANH 17g,h,i 9

15 G
Spring rolls filled with chicken, 
glass noodles, shiitake, carrots, 
onions, turnip

NEM GÀ
2 pcs.

a,c,i

15 T
Spring rolls filled with shrimp & pork, 
glass noodles, morels, carrots, 
onions, turnip

NEM TÔM
2 pcs.a,c,i

16 7,5
5 pcs.

5 pcs.
16 7,5

Bún 
dishes

served with rice noodles, salad,
asian herbs with fish sauce



CRISPY DUCK

30 V with creamy peanut coconut sauce

in creamy yellow curry coconut sauce
slightly spicy

with lemon grass in red curry coconut sauce
very spicy

with pineapple in sweet and sour sauce

with dark hoisin sauce
slightly spicy

with fresh vegetables & rice

half Duck 
quarter Duck

22               
17

German origin || grilled in house || deboned

a, e, i, j,m

in yellow curry-mango-cream sauce
with pineapple

40 V

50 V

60 V

70 V

80 V

MIẾN XÀO GLASS NOODLES

with grilled king prawns

with grilled beef filet

23 M
24 M

with fried tofu25 M

25

25

18

Black Tiger 6/8

180 gr

with vegetables & asian herbs, fried onions
slightly spicy a,e,i,j,m

https://www.cet.edu.vn/cach-lam-mon-mien-xao


Mỳ Udon

22 U with grilled chicken breast

with grilled king prawns

with grilled beef filet

23 U
24 U

with egg & vegetables in oyster-tomato-sauce
asian herbs, peanuts, fried onions 

with fried tofu25 U

19

25

25

18

Black Tiger 6/8

180 gr

a, e, i, j, l,m

rice noodle soup with chicken, soybean sprouts, 
spring onions, asian herbs

mixed Saigon plate
with rice & rice noodles

• Home-grilled, crispy duck with vegetables
and hoisin sauce (slightly spicy)

 • grilled pork balls
 • Spring rolls filled with shrimp & minced pork

 • beef filet in fresh pepper leaf
 • Chicken breast in honey marinade with lemongrass

served with salad, asian. herbs & fish sauce

SAIGON MENU

i, m

STARTER

48,00

a, c, f, g, h, i, l, m

MAIN

FÜR 2 People



Mango Curry

yellow Curry 
yellow curry with coconut milk
slightly spicy

Black Tiger 6/8

Black Tiger 6/8

e, i, j

50 G

50 B

50 T

50 C

50 D

50 R

18

25

21

16

18

25

25

21

16

14

Scot. Label Rouge 

Scot. Label Rouge 

180 gr

TÔM    

CÁ HỒ I   

KING PRAWNS

SALMON

ĐẬ  U PHỤ

GÀ    

BÒ    

TÔM    

CÁ HỒ I   

CHICKEN BREAST

KING PRAWNS

BEEF FILET 

SALMON

DEEP FRIED TOFU

Main

courses
with fresh wok vegetables & rice

with pineapple in yellow 
curry-mango-cream sauce 

40 G
40 T
40 C
40 D

b, e, i, j

GÀ    CHICKEN BREAST

RAU  XÀO FRIED VEGETABLES

ĐẬ  U PHỤ DEEP FRIED TOFU



Red Curry
red curry - coconut - sauce with chili & lemongrass
very spicy e, i, j

Black Tiger 6/8

60 G

60 B

60 T

60 D

60 R

18

25

25

16

14

180 gr

ĐẬ  U PHỤ

GÀ    

BÒ    

TÔM    

CHICKEN BREAST

KING PRAWNS

BEEF FILET 

DEEP FRIED TOFU

RAU  XÀO FRIED VEGETABLES

Sweet 'N Sour Sauce
fruity sweet and sour sauce with pineapple e, i, j,m

Black Tiger 6/8

80 G

80 B

80 T

18

25

25

180 gr

GÀ    

BÒ    

TÔM    

CHICKEN BREAST

KING PRAWNS

BEEF FILET 



SA ỚT 
fried with lemon grass & chili
with onions and garlic
very  spicy  e, i, j,m

HOISIN SAUCE
dark hoisin sauce with cashew nuts
slightly spicy a, e, i, j,m

Black Tiger 6/8

80 G

80 B

80 T

80 D

80 R

18

25

25

16

14

180 gr

ĐẬ  U PHỤ

GÀ    

BÒ    

TÔM    

CHICKEN BREAST

KING PRAWNS

BEEF FILET 

DEEP FRIED TOFU

RAU  XÀO FRIED VEGETABLES

Black Tiger 6/8

90 G

90 B

90 T

90 D

90 R

18

25

25

16

14

180 gr

ĐẬ  U PHỤ

GÀ    

BÒ    

TÔM    

CHICKEN BREAST

KING PRAWNS

BEEF FILET 

DEEP FRIED TOFU

RAU  XÀO FRIED VEGETABLES

Main

courses
with fresh wok vegetables & rice

https://www.vietnamesische-rezepte.de/rezepte/fleischgerichte/ga-xao-sa-ot-gebratenes-huehnchen-mit-zitronengras-und-chili/
https://www.vietnamesische-rezepte.de/rezepte/fleischgerichte/ga-xao-sa-ot-gebratenes-huehnchen-mit-zitronengras-und-chili/


TRÁNG MIỆNG 
Dessert

200 Fried Banana
with honey and peanuts

a

201 Fried Banana with Vanilla Ice Cream 
with honey and peanuts

202 Fried Pineapple 
with honey

203

204

Cà phê sữ  a đá Affogato
Vietnamese coffee, condensed milk 
with vanilla ice cream

Allergens:
a - gluten
b - milk,
c - eggs (chicken eggs)
d - mustard
e - celery
f - nuts
g - peanuts

h - sesame seeds
i - fish / fish sauce
j - soybean
k - lupins
1 - crustaceans
m - mollusks / oyster sauce
n - sulfur oxidants and sulphites

5

a

vegetarian dishes
available in vegan upon request

Chocolate Lava Cake
Chocolate cake with a creamy core and vanilla ice cream

6

5

5

6a, b

a



draft beer
Radeberger Pils
Radler

Schöfferhofer Wheat Beer 0.5L

bottled beer
Saigon Bier                                 0.35L
Alcohol-free wheat beer     0.5L
Alcohol-free pils                        0.5L

Soft Drinks
Mineralwater 
Still or Sparkling
Tap Water

San Pellegrino 
Acqua Panna 

Cola, Cola Zero, Fanta, 
Sprite, Spezi, Apple Spritzer

juices
Mango
Lychee  
passion fruit
black currant
   

homemade
Thai Lime Iced Tea 
Thai Tea, cane sugar, lime

Lime Lemonade
Lime, cane sugar

Lemongrass Soda 
Lemongrass, cane sugar, 
Lime, Soda

All juices available      0.4L
as spritzer                              

tea & coffee

Cà phê sữ  a đá
vietnamese coffee, sweetened
condensed milk, ice cubes 

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte macchiato

4.5
5

0.2L
3 

4.5

5

6

6

6

4

3
2.5
4
4

0.3L  0.4L
4   4.5
4   4.5

Hibiscus Lemonade
Hibiscus, cane sugar, lemon

6

Cup of tea
Jasmine  
Green 
Lime with honey
Orange & Ginger with Honey
Peppermint with honey

4
4
4
4
4

0.4L
sparkling
still

0.75L
   7

0.2L
   2

0.4L
   3.5

2

BOTTLE

cold

0.2L 0.4L
2.5    4

0.4L

Yuzu Soda
Yuzu, sugar, lemon, soda 

6

5



wine

RED
dry

Conde Valdemar Tempranillo Crianza Rioja 
DOCa, Spane

Cuore Verde Foresta Ombrosa Primitivo Puglia, Italy

Seeger Chardonnay QbA, Baden

7      25

7      25

27

alcoholic Drinks
8

8

8
Wodka
Kwai Feh Lychee
Lychee Schnaps
Kao Liang Chiew 
chin. rice liquor 62%

4CL
3
4

4

0.2L   0.75L

Wodka Passion Fruit 

Aperol Spritz

7

7

Yuzu Gin Fizz
Gìn, Yuzu, Lime, Soda 

WHITE
dry

Lemongrass Mojito    
Rum, Lime, Lemongrass,
Cane Sugar, Mint, soda 

Yuzu Mojito    
Rum, Lime, Yuzu, Sugar,
Mint, Soda 

8

7Lemongrass Spritz 
Prosecco, Lemongrass, 
Cane Sugar, Soda

Hibiscus Mojito    
Rum, Lime, Hibiscus, 
Cane Sugar, Mint, Soda 

Hans Winter Riesling Kabinett, Heidelberg

A. Diehl Grauer Burgunder Kabinett, Pfalz

Dietrich Großkarlbacher Weisser Burgunder, Pfalz 6

Weißburgunder Spritzer 5

7      25

7      25

http://adultbar.com.au/cocktails/How-To-Make-A/Lemongrass-Caipiroska
http://adultbar.com.au/cocktails/How-To-Make-A/Lemongrass-Caipiroska
http://adultbar.com.au/cocktails/How-To-Make-A/Lemongrass-Caipiroska


fried Chicken breast with yellow curry coconut sauce
fried Chicken breast with pineapple in sweet and sour sauce
fried Chicken breast with cashew nuts & hoisin sauce

crispy duck with peanut sauce
crispy duck with pineapple in sweet and sour sauce
crispy duck with hoisin sauce

grilled shrimps with cashew nuts & hoisin sauce
fried tofu with cashew nuts & hoisin sauce
fried rice with egg and vegetables 

A 50G
A 70G
A 80G

A 30V
A 70V
A 80V

A 80T
A 80D
A 124

a,i,j,m

12
12
12

14
14
14

13
12
10

slightly spicy

with fresh wok vegetables & rice

Lunch Menu

PHỞ   Hà Nộ i
Traditional rice noodle soup made
from clear beef and chicken broth
with spring onions, soybean sprouts,
asian herbs

Chicken
Fried Tofu
Beef Sirloin

A2
A2D
A3

12
12
13

11:30 am - 2:30 pm

i,j 

slightly spicy

slightly spicy

slightly spicy

slightly spicy

i,j,m

i,j,m

i,j,m

a,i,j,m

a,i,j,m

a,i,j,m

a,i,j,m

a,i,j,m


