

SAIGONSONE

since 2009

Hauptstraße 170 - 172 69117 Heidelberg

saigon.heidelberg@gmail.com

06221/6596999

daily open 11:30 - 23:00

www.saigon-heidelberg.de

Traditional Vietnamese Kitchen

Traditional meets Regional

Our cooking philosophy is based on a low-fat, vitamin-rich preparation without glutamate and the uncompromising selection of only high-quality products - vegetables and herbs are always fresh from the market and largely of regional origin.

Our meat comes fresh from the butcher in Mannheim, who purchases the animals from regional farms.

This way we can guarantee sustainable quality and freshness.

ALL PRICES IN €





SÚP	
SOUP	

main appetizer

1 BÚN CÁ ^{i,j} Seafood Soup

19

9

Seafood Soup with Rice Noodles, prawns, salmon, pineapple, tomatoes, lemongrass (sour, slightly spicy)

1M MIẾN RAU ^{i,j}

17

8

Glass Noodle Soup with vegetables, tofu, pineapple, tomatoes, mushrooms, lemongrass (sour, slightly spicy)

PHỔ HÀ NỘI

Traditional rice noodle soup made from clear beef and chicken broth with spring onions, soybean sprouts, asian herbs ^{i,j}

				main	appetizer
2 G	PHỔ GÀ	_	Chicken	16	7
2 D	PHỔ ĐẬU PHỤ	_	Fried tofu	16	7
3 B	PHỔ BÒ	-	Beef sirloin	17	8
3 X	PHỔ BÒ XAO	-	Beef Sirloin sautéed with garlic and onions slightly spicy	20	10



ĂN VĂT || APPETIZERS

,	
4 EDAMAME ^j V	5
5 GỔI ĐU ĐỦ	6
Green papaya with iceberg lettuce, carrots, asian herbs, peanuts and fish sauce	a, b, c
alternatively with sesame dressing $$	a, b, C
KHOALLANG CHIÊN Sweet potato fries a	6
KHOAL CHIÊN Potato fries	5
Summer roll filled with rice noodles, pineapple, cucumber, asian herbs,	
salad with fish sauce and hoisin sauce ^{a,i,j}	
	1pc.
7D ĐẬUPHỤ TOFU Ƴ	4
7 B BÒ BEEF FILET ^{h,i}	5
7 G GÀ CHIÊN CHICKEN TEMPURA a,i	5
7 T TÔM SHRIMP & EGG i	5

BÁNH BAO KỆP

steamed **bao bun** with cucumber, carrot, salad, coriander & Chili Mayo

		1 pc.
6 G	GÀ CHIÊN CHICKEN TEMPURA	8
6 D	ĐẬU PHỤ CHIÊN TOFU TEMPURA ^a 🏏	8
6 V	VIT DUCK a	10
8 T	TÔM CỐM CHIÊN 2 pcs. a,b,c Fried prawns in a green rice coat with chili mayo sauce	7
A Q	APPETIZER PLATE 2 Spring rolls filled with shrimp & pork 2 Summer rolls filled with duck 2 pieces of grilled beef fillet in fresh pepper leaf with fish and hoisin sauce	22
9 B	a,c,b,i,j,l APPETIZER PLATE 2 Spring rolls filled with chicken 2 Summer rolls filled with pork meatball 2 Fried prawns in a green rice coat with fish and hoisin sauce	22



NEM CHAY - MINI SPRINGROLLS 7 pcs. 12 C 5 with vegetable filling with sweet and sour sauce a,c,h,i,j 12 W **WANTAN** 5 pcs. 6 fried Dumplings with chicken filling and sweet and sour sauce BÚN served with rice noodles, salad, asian herbs with fish sauce DISHES appetizer main a,c,g,h,j,l **BÚN CHẢ** 21 mixed grill plate: pork meatballs, shrimp spring rolls, beef filet in fresh pepper leaf, chicken breast in honey marinade with lemongrass g,h,i BÒLÁLỐT 21 grilled beef fillet in fresh pepper leaf

13

14





BÚN DISHES

served with rice noodles, salad, asian herbs with fish sauce

main	annotizor

15 T NEM TÔM a,c,i 5 pcs. 2 pcs. 16 7,5 Spring rolls filled with shrimp & pork,

glass noodles, morels, carrots, onions, turnip

5 pcs. 2 pcs. 15 G NEM GÀ 16 7,5

Spring rolls filled with **chicken**, glass noodles, shiitake, carrots, onions, turnip

16 G BÚN GÀ NƯỚNG LÁ CHANH grilled chicken breast in honey marinade, lemongrass, sesame, lemon leaves

16 B BÚN BÒ LÚC LẮC a,h,i 25

180 g diced beef filet fried with onions, garlic & soybean sprouts with peanuts & roasted onions



CRISPY DUCK

with fresh vegetables & rice ^{a, e, i, j,m} German origin || grilled in house || deboned

> half Duck 22 quarter Duck 17

30 V with creamy **peanut coconut** sauce

40 V in **yellow curry-mango-cream** sauce with pineapple

in creamy yellow curry coconut sauce slightly spicy

60 V with lemon grass in **red curry coconut** sauce very spicy

70 V with pineapple in **sweet and sour** sauce

80 V with dark **hoisin** sauce slightly spicy

MIÉN XÀO GLASS NOODLES

with vegetables & asian herbs, fried onions slightly spicy a,e,i,j,m

23 M with grilled king prawns Black Tiger 6/8 25

24 M with grilled beef filet 180 gr 25

18

25 M with fried tofu



MÝ UDON

with egg & vegetables in oyster-tomato-sauce asian herbs, peanuts, fried onions a, e, i, j, l,m

22 U	with grilled chicken breast	18
23 U	with grilled king prawns Black Tiger 6/8	2
24 U	with grilled beef filet 180 gr	2
25 U	with fried tofu	18

SAIGON MENU

FÜR 2 PEOPLE

48,00

STARTER

rice noodle soup with chicken, soybean sprouts, spring onions, asian herbs i, m

MAIN

mixed Saigon plate a, c, f, g, h, i, l, m with rice & rice noodles

- Home-grilled, crispy duck with vegetables and hoisin sauce (slightly spicy)
 - grilled pork balls
- Spring rolls filled with shrimp & minced pork
 - beef filet in fresh pepper leaf
- Chicken breast in honey marinade with lemongrass served with salad, asian. herbs & fish sauce

WAIN with fresh wok vegetables & rice COURSES

MANGO CURRY

with pineapple in yellow curry-mango-cream sauce b, e, i, j

40 G	GÀ	CHICKEN BREAST	18
40 T	TÔM	KING PRAWNS Black Tiger 6/8	25
40 C	CÁ HỒI	SALMON Scot. Label Rouge	21
40 D	ĐẬU PHỤ	DEEP FRIED TOFU	16

YELLOW CURRY

yellow curry with coconut milk slightly spicy e, i, j

50 G G/	À	CHICKEN BREAST 18
50 B BC		BEEF FILET 180 gr 25
50 T	ÒM I	KING PRAWNS Black Tiger 6/8 25
50 C	Á HỒI	SALMON Scot. Label Rouge 21
50 D Đ	ÂU PHŲ — I	DEEP FRIED TOFU 16
50 R R/	I OÁX UA	FRIED VEGETABLES 14





RED CURRY

red curry - coconut - sauce with chili & lemongrass very spicy $^{\mathrm{e,\,i,\,j}}$

60 G	GÀ	CHICKEN BREAST	18
60 B	BÒ	BEEF FILET 180 gr	25
60 T	TÔM	KING PRAWNS Black Tiger 6/8	25
60 D	ĐẬU PHỤ	DEEP FRIED TOFU	16
60 R	RAU XÀO	FRIED VEGETABLES	14

SWEET 'N SOUR SAUCE

fruity sweet and sour sauce with pineapple e, i, j,m

80 G	GÀ	CHICKEN BREAST	18
80 B	BÒ	BEEF FILET 180 gr	25
80 T	TÔM	KING PRAWNS Black Tiger 6/8	25



MAIN

with fresh wok vegetables & rice

COURSES

HOISIN SAUCE

dark hoisin sauce with cashew nuts slightly spicy a, e, i, j,m

80 G	GÀ	CHICKEN BREAST	18
80 B	BÒ	BEEF FILET 180 gr	25
80 T	TÔM	KING PRAWNS Black Tiger 6/8	25
80 D	ĐẬU PHỤ	DEEP FRIED TOFU	16
80 R	RAU XÀO	FRIED VEGETABLES	14

SA ÓT

fried with lemon grass & chili with onions and garlic very spicy ^{e, i, j,m}

90 G	GÀ	CHICKEN BREAST	18
90 B	BÒ	BEEF FILET 180 gr	25
90 T	TÔM	KING PRAWNS Black Tiger 6/8	25
90 D	ĐẬU PHỤ	DEEP FRIED TOFU	16
90 R	RAU XÀO	FRIED VEGETABLES	14

TRÁNG MIỆNG DESSERT

200	Fried Banana a with honey and peanuts	5
201	Fried Banana with Vanilla Ice Cream a with honey and peanuts	6
202	Fried Pineapple a with honey	5
203	Cà phê sũa dá Affogato Vietnamese coffee, condensed milk with vanilla ice cream	5
204	Chocolate Lava Cake a, b Chocolate cake with a creamy core and vanilla ice cream	6

Allergens:

- a gluten
- b milk,
- c eggs (chicken eggs)
- d mustard
- e celery
- f-nuts
- g peanuts

- h sesame seeds
- i fish / fish sauce
- j soybean
- k lupins
- 1-crustaceans
- m mollusks / oyster sauce
- n sulfur oxidants and sulphites



vegetarian dishes available in vegan upon request



DRAFT BEER 0.3	L 0.4L	HOMEMADE	0.4L
Radeberger Pils	4 4.5 4 4.5	Thai Lime Iced Tea Thai Tea, cane sugar, lime	6
Schöfferhofer Wheat Beer 0.5	5L 5	Lime Lemonade Lime, cane sugar	6
BOTTLED BEER Saigon Bier 0.35 Alcohol-free wheat beer 0.51		Lemongrass Soda Lemongrass, cane sugar, Lime, Soda	6
Alcohol-free pils 0.51	L 5	Hibiscus Lemonade Hibiscus, cane sugar, lemon	6
SOFT DRINKS Mineralwater Still or Sparkling Tap Water 0.2	L 0.4L 2 3.5 2	Yuzu Soda Yuzu, sugar, lemon, soda TEA & COFFEE	6
	0.75L 7 2L 0.4L .5 4	Cup of tea 0.4L Jasmine Green Lime with honey Orange & Ginger with Honey Peppermint with honey	4 4 4 4
JUICES Mango Lychee	0.2L 3	Cà phê sữa đá cold vietnamese coffee, sweetened condensed milk, ice cubes	4
passion fruit black currant All juices available 0.4 as spritzer	L 4.5	Coffee Espresso Cappuccino Latte macchiato	3 2.5 4 4

		WINE		0.2L	0.75L
RED dry	Conde Valde DOCa, Spane	mar Tempranillo Cri	anza Rioja	7	25
J	Cuore Verde	Verde Foresta Ombrosa Primitivo Puglia, Italy			25
	Seeger Char	donnay QbA, Baden			27
WHITE	- Hans Winter Riesling Kabinett, Heidelberg			7	25
dry	A. Diehl Grauer Burgunder Kabinett, Pfalz			7	25
	Dietrich Großkarlbacher Weisser Burgunder, Pfalz			6	
	Weißburgunder Spritzer				
		ALCOHOLI	C DRINKS		
	Yuzu Gin Fizz Gìn, Yuzu, Lime, Soda		Hibiscus Mojito Rum, Lime, Hibiscus, Cane Sugar, Mint, Soda		8
Lemongrass Mojito Rum, Lime, Lemongrass, Cane Sugar, Mint, soda Yuzu Mojito Rum, Lime, Yuzu, Sugar, Mint, Soda		8	Lemongrass Spritz Prosecco, Lemongrass, Cane Sugar, Soda		7
		8	Wodka		4CL
			Kwai Feh Lychee		4
Wodka F	Wodka Passion Fruit		Lychee Schnaps		,
	• 4	7	Kao Liang Chiew		4

Aperol Spritz

chin. rice liquor 62%



with fresh wok vegetables & rice

A 70G	fried Chicken breast with yellow curry coconut sauce stightly spicy fried Chicken breast with pineapple in sweet and sour sauce i,j,m fried Chicken breast with cashew nuts & hoisin sauce stightly spicy i,j,m	12 12 12
A 30V A 70V A 80V	crispy duck with peanut sauce a,i,j,m crispy duck with pineapple in sweet and sour sauce crispy duck with hoisin sauce slightly spicy a,i,j,m	14 14 14
A 80T A 80D A 124	grilled shrimps with cashew nuts & hoisin sauce slightly spicy fried tofu with cashew nuts & hoisin sauce slightly spicy a,i,j,m fried rice with egg and vegetables a,i,j,m	13 12 10

PHỞ Hà Nội

Traditional rice noodle soup made	SA	Chicken	12
from clear beef and chicken broth	AZD	Fried Tofu	12
with spring onions, soybean sprouts, asian herbs ^{i,j}	A3	Beef Sirloin	1.